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Financial Position of Main Cash book of MC Kullu as on 31. 03 2024 .
Year |Name of Head |Opening Receipt During |Interest - Total ) "|Expenditure | Closing Balance
Balance The Year - Received : e s
' ' (Savinng +FDR
Interest) _ _

2023-24 |Ovwm Sources 35413395.05] . 54239089.01 3262516.00 92815000.06] - 57097369.31] .. 35817630.75].~

Granis-in-aid 36877850.00{ - 57535675.00[ 0.00} 94413525.00]° 69588179.00] 24825346.00

Total 72291245 05 - 111774764.01 " 3262516.00]-" 187328525.06( ,-126685548.31 " 60642976.75
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31 03. 2024 §0642976.75|
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) 62431204.75("
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 -1788228.00
Reconciliation :- )
Closing Balance as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 60642976.75|"
Add: Interest received in FDR but entered in cash book up 31.03.2024, 1365196.00
Add: Cheque issued but not debited by bank. (Datail attached in annexure- )] 500944.00
Less: Cheque deposited but not Credited by Bank upto 31.03.2024 (Detail attached in annexure- ) 77912.00
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 6243120475 -
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) 62431204.75|
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31 -03-2024 0.04
Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024
SrNo {Branch Name Account No -
1 P.NB 3378000100019210 ' 2266825.61]
2 PN.B 337800005012804 3801103.00
3 P.N.B 3378000100056520 95484.00] -
4 PNB - 274002100024255 R R - 2617104.71).
5 K.C.CB 20006013425 - " - o R . 7491909.16j...
¢ K.C.CB 20099017443 ' ' 15643.00). .
7 0.B.C '0800201.1000613 1273524.00}"
8 UB.I ° *372102010000938 3322328.50(..
9 Canara 2420101004481 13061.60 P
10 UC.o’ 11470100004959 537230.85|°
11 ~|U.C.O 11470110025420 ~ 691014.43|
12 J&K 3081 T 933848.50|
13 PNB 0274000105168824 4021790.02f
14 PN.B *0274000107179499 1246440.76 -
15 AXIS BANK 916010014480994 6595818.07|
16 LDB.I *0785104000006019 62673.00|
17 HDF.C . 500100042122981 547943.74/
18 HDFC 50100396570780 2223246.60;
19 Punjab & 10471000001054 - - 94292.004

Sindh L L I
20 H.GB 88310100000654 99079.20
21 Indusland bank - "100074136613 136467.00] .
22 AXIS BANK 920010023827455 1297918100
23 I&K TDR 6365196.00]
4 ek FDR. 5000000.00}"

Total 6,24,31,204.75




Add : Cheqgue issued but not Debited by bank upto 31.03.2024

5r. No. Bank Cherjue No Dated Amount
1 AXIS 80994 TS 18.08.2023 2057
2 1 & K 3081 141372 23.08.2023 290
3 AXISB0994 TDS 21.09.2023 5467
4 AXIS27455 ROYALTY 30.09.2023 8168
5 J&K 3081 Rovalty 16.11.2023 4850
(] J&K308] Royalty 16.11.2023 5893
7 T&K3081 141399 28.11.2023 10376
8 AXIS 80994 GST 12,12.2023 11778
9 AXIS 80994 1LUESS (12122023 5889
10 ANIS 80994 ROYALTY 12122023 9867
11 |AXIS 80994 TS 12122073 12855
12 AXIS 80991 GST 12.12.2023 12854
i3 AXIS 80904 [L.CESS 12122023 6427
14 AXIS 809G ROYAITY 12.12.2023 10712
15 AXIS 80994 TS 12,12.2023 4225
16 AXIS 80994 GST 12,12.2033 4225
17 AXIS 80994 L.CESS 12,12.2023 2123
18 AXIS 80994 ROYALTY 12.12.2033 10136
19 HDIFCT70780 GRT 13122023 9645
20 HDICTOT7 8} 1LCESS 13.12.2023 4820
21 HDFCT780 ROYALTY 13422023 7882
22 AXIS 27433 ROYALTY 16012024 2815
23 SHALANI 09.02.2024 3500
24 J&K 3081 THAKUR 16.02.2024 341
25 AXIS80994 TDS 17.02.2024 3334
26 1&K308) [3abu 26.02.2024 2970
27 J&K3081 THS 27023024 1774
28 J&RK3081 GST 27032024 1774
29 I&K308i L.CIESS 27.02.2024 887
30 JEK3081 ROYALTY 27022024 1146
31 IPNI3 168824 02032024 26868
32 PNB 168524 02032024 13434
33 |PNB 168824 02.03.2074 93319
24 AXIS 80904 02032024 10394
35 02.03.2024 5198
16 ROYALTY 02.032024 16310
37 DS (62.03.2004 4100
38 4587 02.03.2024 4100
39 L.CESS 02,03.2024 2050
40 ROYALTY 12.03.2024 9005
11, TS {12.03.2024 12320
42 GsT 02032024 12320
43 1.CESS (2.33.2024 6160
a4 ROYALTY 02,03.2024 1378
45 J&K 3081 GST 07.03.2024 850
46 1&K3081 TS 19.03.2024 32392
47 Uco 70 28032023 935
48 J&K3081 13363) 28.03.2074 3235
49 &K 3081 STREET 28.03.2024 75211
' Total 301
Less : Cash Deposited but pot credited by Buank upto 31.03.2024
1 J&K 3081 parking fee 20032024 576
2 J&K 3087 tehbazari fee 30,03 2034 5441
3 J&K 308! Parking fec.title 30.03.2024 33199
chimnge
4 HDEC 70780 ! louse tax 30.03.2024 27720
5 J&I 3081 title change fee 30032024 8000
6 J&K 3081 title change oo 31.03.2024 2384
7 J&K 3081 parking lee 31032024 576
8 Shop rent house [ 210320240512, 16
R 2023
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Financial Position of CFC (15th FC) of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024

Year Name of Head [Opening Receipt During | Total Expén(liture Closing Balance
Balance The Year
S '
2023-24 |CFC (15 th FC) 20841803.00 3706;@%3.0(} 57904456.00 3153048500 26374051.00

Total 20841803.00 \;2}0’62653.00 57904456.00]  34#30405.00 26374051.00

: } P

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2624 ’_’63740&3)__2
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.93.2024 (Detai! Given Below) 26625506.00
Difterence between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 -251455.00

Reconctliation :-

Closing Balance as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024

263740351.00

Add: Cheque issued but not debited by bank. (Detail attached in annexure- )

251435,00[

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 26625506.00

Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03. 2024 (Detail Given Below) 26623506.00

Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03- 2024 0.00

Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 P :

Sr No Branch Name Account No

1 1IC1C1] 07360000595 26623200.00
Total 2,66,25,506.00 | ~

»
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" CFC Sawe- uli)
Add: Cheque Issued but not debited by bank upto 31.03.2024 .
Sr. No Bank Cheque no Dated Amount Mk Qcmuﬂ’w
1 TDS 05.08.2023 23160
2 TDS 11.08.2023 1653
3 TDS 06.09.2023 10903
4 TDS 15.09.2023 4998
5 DS 22.09.2023 23160
6 TDS 11580
7 TDS 9700
8 TDS 5075
g TDS 04.10.2023 545
10 TDS 04.10.2023 3049
i1 TDS 10.10.2023 5081
12 TDS 18.10.2023 2900
13 TDS 18.10.2023 9700
14 01.11.2023 7471
15 01.11.2023 3250
16 10.11.2023 8662
17 16.11.2023 23160
18 18.11.2023 6540
15 07.12.2023 952
20 TDS 11580
21 5204
22 4874
23 23160
24 23500
25 5978
26 4943
27
' Total
Exccupfre Offieet
3 C. Fasin (HPY—
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Financial Position of Parking Fund (Sultanpur} of MC Kuliu as on 31.03.2024
Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt During |Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance ;-J:e Year )
r'-"y i L _
20:23-24 |Parking und 2()‘7_@. 50.00 343(.)34_(_};?.'{]’(1 35017455.00 3194%0.00 3449768700
Total 20714050.00)  34303405.00 55017455.00 =79730.00]  54497675.00

Tota! as per General Cash Book as on 31 03. 2024
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 3 1.03.2024 (Detail Given lelow)

Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 '

Sr No |Branch Name Account No . . M
1 AXLS 9210 1U0573220077 T31497675.00
| Total 5,44,97,675.00

[C2—



- U
uijﬁébd ety

\
R~y g

) Financial Pesition of HFA (PMAY) of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024
Year Name of Head [Opening Receipt During | Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance fe Year y’ﬁ’ w
2023-24 [HFA *#759,00 88,097 3347.00 0,00) 3347.00
Total 3239.00 198,00 3347.00 0.00 3347.00
ol
Tolal as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 334001
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) ¥547.00
Difterence between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 0.00
Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024
Sr No Branch Name Account No f
1 PNB (274000107177747 3347,
Total 3 .00

z
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Financial Position of SWM of MC Kulkus as on 31.05.2024

Year Name of Head jOpening Receipt During { Total Expenditure Closing Balance
' Balance Tht Year ,
P p )i
2023-24 |SWM 863457 .54 - 236!,;?60 887092.34 060 887092.54
Total 863477.54 2}6’1 5.00 887092.54 “0.00 887092.54

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03, 2024

Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 {Detail Given Below)

Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Sr No Branch Name Account No i

1 PNB 78018 881697 55

2 PNB 6022 5399.99}
Total 8.87,097.54
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Financial Position of MMSAGY of MC Kullu as en 31.03.2024

Year Name of Head |Opening »Rf’gceipt During | Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance T he Year A
%’f wﬂ i g
2023-24 IMMSAGY 9.00 62164360 £29026.00 CE__ZSﬁOU.OO 032
Total 7379.00 62;6%’;.00 629026.00 62270000 4526.00

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) ‘ 4
DifTerence between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 0.00
Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Sr No Branch Name Account No
1 BOM 60413813987

Total 6,326.00

ExacutvefOoN
3G Bl !




" Financial Pesition of Atal Shresth Yojna of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024

Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt During | Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance }he Year M '
2023-24 |ASY 1354360700 31276800 13858375.00 3648098 00 10210373,00
Total 13545607.00 312768.00 13858375.00 3648000.00 102.16875.00
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 1024675 3 DQF"
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) 102457500

Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

0.00

Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Sr No

Branch Name

Account No

’NB

33780001

03136034

124957 5,00

Total

1,02,10,375.00

(%
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Financial Position of AMRUT of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024

Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt During | Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance shhe Year
2023-24 {AMRUT 274629.20 70432939.00 70707568.20 385734853 1.00 3213425740
Total 274629.20 70432939.00 70707568.20 38573331.00 32134237.20
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 32134237.20]
| Total as per Bank Accounts as or 31.03.2024 {Detail Givenr Below) 32691202.24]
Difference bet\\fcen Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 —Sf696,--—.*0ﬁ

Reconciliation :-

Closing Balance as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024

Add: Cheque issued but not debited by bank. {Detail altached in annexure- )

32134237.20),
556973400,

Less: Cheque issued for payment but excess debited by Bank on dated 28.07.2023 : (Detail attached

in annexure- )

1047

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024

32691202.20

Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 {Detail Given Below)

3.26.91.202.29

Difterence between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 0.00

Detail of Bank Aceounts as on 31-03-2024

Sr No Branch Name Account No

1 PNB 107187090 32281251.26]

2 PNB 121388 0.00

3 PNB 179125 0.00.4

4 AXIS 0060144235 4099570,
Total 3,26,91,202%

&
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Ditail of Cheque issued but not debited by Banks (AMRUT 87090)

Sl No Bank Cheque no Dated Amourt
B PNB DHALPUR Royalty 27.07.2023 20322
2 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 28.07.2023 55696

3 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 28.07.2023 113119

4 PNB BHALPUR Royalty 28.07.2023 51477
5 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 28.07.2023 50917
6 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 31.07.2023 25794
7 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 31.07.2023 10186
8 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 24.08.2023 6370

9 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 24.08.2023 5592
10 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 0.09.2023 6133
11 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 43731
12 PNB DHALPUR Royaity 30034
13 |PNBDHALPUR Royalty 53657
14 |PNB DHALPUR Royalty 28033
15 PNB DHALPUR TDS 196
16 PNB DHALPUR Royalty 28412
17 PNB DHALPUR TDS 01.10.2023 420
18 PNB DHALPUR TDS 28.11.2023 23694
19 |PNB DHALPUR TDS 27.12.2003 304
20 PNB DHALPUR TDS 27.12.2023 . 588
21 PNB DHALPUR Total 556975

Detail of Cheque issued for payment but excess debited by Bank on dated
28.07.2023 (AMRUT 87090)

Sr. No Bank Cheque no Dated Amount

1 PNB Dhalpur through PFMS 28.07.2023 10 .
Total 107
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Financial Position of IDSMT of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024

Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt During | Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance }I‘l"g Year fz
2023-24 [IDSMT 719474.20 32089400 751563.20 0.00 754563.20
Total 719474.20 32089.00 751563.20 0.00 751563.20

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024

Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below)

Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024

Sr No

Branch Name

Account No

1

C|PNB

106061692

Teotal
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Financial Position of Gratuity Fund of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024
Name of Head {Opening Receipt During | Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance J:Ehe Year . A g5
Crutity & s S o
BSMF L d 2375468.00] 331 x;;ﬁﬁé:g 5693997 2663874.00 3028038700
Total 2375408.00 3318564.00 5693972.00 2665934.00 309%8038.00
s
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 3028%.' #
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31,03.2024 {Detail Given Below} 302868%.00
Ditference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 0.00
Detail of Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024
Branch Name Account No _.4:_=ﬂ
KCCB 20006026218 3028038700
Total 30,28,038.00
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Financial Position of AMRUT{SNA) of MC Kullw as on 31.03.2024

Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt During Total Expenditure Closing Balance
Balance The Year L )
2023-24 |AMRUT(SNA) (.00 i224/8-‘?f]4.00 122489114.00] 1224891 | 4=01 i (.00
Total 0.00 122489114.00 122489114.60]  122489714.00 0.00
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 0001 s
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) To0.00f
Diflerence between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 0700

Sh

Exepuitve Oftced
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Financial Position of PMAY (SNA) of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024
Year Name of Head .|Opening Receipt During |Total Expenditure” Closing Balance
Balance . | The Year M

2023-24 [PMAY (SNA) 0.00]  436000040)] 4360000.00 4360000 06 000

Total 0.00 4360000.00 4360000.00 4360000.00 0.00
Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 0.00
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) 0.00
Dilference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 0.00

Executivk OFicer
8. C. Kl (4.5
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Financial Position of SBM (SNA) of MC Kullu as on 31.03.2024
Year Name of Head |Opening Receipt During (Total Expenditure Closing Balance

Balance The Year

' - | o
2023-24 |SBM (SNA) 0.00 434796900 4347969.00 45479()9.M 0.00
Total 0.00 4547969.00 4547969.00 4547969.00 0.00

Total as per General Cash Book as on 31.03. 2024 .00
Total as per Bank Accounts as on 31.03.2024 (Detail Given Below) = 0.00f
Difference between Cash Book and Bank Accounts as on 31-03-2024 _ 008"
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Statement of FDR's Invested for the period 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024
Sr. |FDR A/e No. Bank Name Investment|Rate of |Date of Date of Period of Maturity|Remarks
No. Amount/Interest {Investment {Maturity Investment Amount
1 |164050300308648  [J&K Bank 6365,196.00(7.10% 51.03.2024 |31.03.2025 |1 Yea 6829300.00 o
Akhara : V4
Bazar o . 7
2 ]164050300309294  |J&K Bank 5000000.00(7.10% [26.10.2023 |26.10.2024 |1 Year 3364564.00|.. i
Akhara . 4 ' _,_,",_
Bazar v . |
1136519600 - 12193864.00] ;
A ¢ _
S \n..,w. h\_,,
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DC GRANTS iy R AD,

e | Yo S 909
Sr.| Fund Letter Ne Scheme Worle Name Opening Recevied Total Expenditure | Closeing Status of
D *  |Ne.{ Agency Balance as | Grant as on during 2023-} Balanceas | U.C.
i on 2023-24 24 . on Letter No.
01.04,2023 31.03.2024
A 1 DC | 3262-63 SK (KM-1) Dated | SDRF C/o Rain Damage in math area 150000 0 150000 0 150000 -
! 01.01.2018 - i
_ 2 1 DC | 4080-81 SK (KM-1) Dated | SDRF | Ri/o Path near the H/o Om Parkesh 45548 0 45548 0 45548
14.09.2018 . . . N
m , 3| DC | 453-54 SK(KM-1) Dated | SDRF R/o Restoration of Path 100000 0 100000 0 - 100000
! : 06.02.2019 : : 1 :
, |4 DC 603-04 SK (KM-1) Dated | SDRF | R/o Road near AC to DC residence | 200000 0 200000 200000 0
: 12.02.2019 - . i , : 1 R
5 | DC -|1140 LADA account Dated | LADA C/o Hall senior Citizen 250000 .| O 250000 0 250000
10.07.2018 . ‘ _ _ : -
g - I%6| bpc LADA LADA | Clo Stary dog shelter building 250000 ] - 0 250000 0 ~ 250000
: . [7[ DC | Kullu/soua/SDP79%3 | SDP |  R/RestorationofPath | 600007 0 |- 60000 0. | 60000
] . Dated 18.11.2019 1 : : . .
: |8 ] DC Dated 19.11.2019 . o : e 30000 4 O 30000 0 - 30000 |
9 | DC |[Dated 18.02.20 DTO Kullu . 1-% . NEFT "+ | 50000.::] : 0 < 50000 0. 50000 |-
10} DC |Dated24.02.20 DTO Kuliu : ‘ ~ NEFT. - _ 200000 | O . 200000 0 - 200000
11| DC |Dated 25.02.20 DTO Kullu | - NEFT: - ~ 1 a00000..| 0 - 400000 0 400000
12| DC |Dated 12.03.20 DTO Kullu _ ~ NEFT: - | 850000:] 0 850000 0- 850000
13| DC |Dated 20.03.20 DTO Kulluf . : NEFT. : 500000 0 : 500000 0 -] 500000
14| DC Kullu fyojna/VKV/ 2021/ | VKVNY | VKV/2021/421 .R/o Jang Ghar in 195691 ;0 - 195691 195691 0
S 1139 Dated 09.12.2021 | wardno 10 Upper dhalpur o v oo
W ‘ . shishmathi : HE : : . - :
, 15| DC | Kullu/yojna/VKV/ 2021/ |VKVNY| VKV/2021/487 C/o2nd Storeyof |  69785:-| = 0 . 69785 0. . -] 69785
. 2 SR 1383 Dated 03.02.2022 i | Community Hall Asha club sarwari AT B o [ SR
16| .DC = |Kullu /yojna/SDP/2021-22] - SDP | ‘SDP/2021 /265 R/ Restoration of | 120000 C8 RV + 120000 0"~ | 120000
. 996 Dated 22.11.2021 Path . : 1. SR P _
17| DC .| OnlineDated07.06.21 .~ B DTO Gau Sadan .~ 97500 0 - 97500 97500 §. . 0, T
18| DC On line Dated 15.11.21 : et 500000+ 0 "2 500000 0 - 1.308000 | N7
19| DC | Online Dated30.13.21 . _ _ SDM kullu : “ 100000, 0 - 100000- . 0 - | 00000 4= <
Total = | ] - . | 4te8sad 4 0 6854 | a9aion | 3675383 | |7
i : : _ po VAR 9 B B ‘
1| DC | Kullu/yojna/VKV/ 2022/ |VKVNY| VKV/2022/114 Baba Balak Sarai 250000 0 - 250000 250000 | .0
. 1. 149 Dated 09.05.2022 Bhawan At Loran Ward no 7 . : . : |
w : 3 12| DC Kullu /yojna/ VEV/ 2022/ | VKVNY] VKV/2022/1R/o Litigent Shed 158008 | 158008 158008 |+ 0
C o KRS 118 Dated 05.05.2022 .| Building Shed near Distt court Kullu : 3 R TR
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: ,_ 13 Jan-24 0 50000 50000 0 50000
! y 12| DC |No PLG/KLU/SDP/BILL/| SDP | 1.8DP/2023/437 C/o of rooms Govt. 0 | 1340000 | 1340000 0 1340000
2023-24 /1508-21 Dated School Akhara mahal 506000/
03-02-2024 2.8SDP/2023/479 C/o Sumadayak
Bhawan at Loran ward no 7 MC :
Kullu Mohal 240000/- 3.4 1 . :
gDP/2023/541 Ohers R/M of press . :
club near Regional Hospital Kullu
Mohal 300000/- ; 4.
| SDP/2023/509 C/o Road from Gau ‘
; . C g : sadan to hanumani bagh ward no 9 : ,,
. . i MC Kullu Mohal 300000/- : :
DTO 13.02.2024 - o s e .0 7 500000 500000 0 500000
DTO 19.02.2024 : B R S C 0 -] 500000 500000 0 500000
. DTO {. = 21.03.2024 - B R _ 500000 500000 | 0 | 500000
DC | e - |-+ Child Development 6000, | 0 ) _#6000
o : .. 0 | 19125000 | 13814000 75311000
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UD No. UD-H (C) (10) -1/2020-1CFC [ Untied Grant 0 9809 9809 0 9809
Release -1532-93 Dated 03 Ma¥ 2023 . :
UD No. UD-H (C ) (10) -1/2020-1CFC | Untied Grant 0 7204205 | 7204205 5599226 1604979
Release -2491-2561 Dated 10 May 2023 :
UD No. UD-H (C ) (10) -1/2020-1CFC | Untied Grant 0 72094657 | 7209465 909698 6299767
Release -2491-2561 Dated 10 May 2023 I - _
Total 0 14423479 | 14423479 6508924 7914555
UD No. UD-H ( C ) (10) -1/2020-1CFC | Tied Grant 0 14715 14715 14715 0
Release -1594-1655 Dated 03 MaY 2023 . ” . .
UD | No.UD-H(C)(10) -1/2020-ICFC | Tied Grant 0 10806308 | 10806308 .| 5403154 5403154
Release -2420-2490 Dated 10 May 2023
No. UD-H ( C ) (10) -1/2020-1CFC | - Tied Grant 0 10814080 _| 10814080 .1 5407040 .| 5407040
_Release -2420-2490 Dated 2024 : Pl B IS B =
1 ¢ “Tota e 0 21635703 | 21635103 | 10824909 | 10810194
T Ne. UDFE(C).(10):172023-SFC | . 6thiState 0 | 26464604 | 26464604 | | 25113
Awards loose-13931-13993 Dated 31 July|" - - finance QR 8911137 8011137 | : ,
: i Total . 0 | 35375741° | 35375741 | 33124608 | 2251133
UD . On Line Parking 19929000 | - 0. . | 19929000 519780 19409220 -
UD- Feb-24 - .. - Parking 0 |.9500000 [ 9500000 0. 9500000
UD- Mar-24 Parking 0 | 24000000 | 24000000 24000000
Total i 19929000 | 33500000 | 53429000” 52909220
b | No UDH(F) RainDamage.  |Disastor Fund| 0 | 3034934 | 3034934 0 3034934 |-
Engg,Cel1/2013-6498-6819 Dated m ; S DA . ‘
: 30.03.2024 I S S -
Total 0 13034934 | 3034934 0
up . 05.04.2023 1. .. - MMSAGY 0 285600 285600 285600 0
UD - 05.11.2023 .. - - “MMSAGY 332525 332525 47 332525 0
Total ! 0 618125 | 618125 | 618125 0
- .uhv%r\\u ) .
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- Deposit works form General Head for the F.Y. 2_023&24.

Sr Cash Book Voucher | Purpose - Department | Amount
No. | Page No. No. | " '
1. Cash Book No. 3_2 Release of Fund to Jal Shakti Vibhag 30,00,000.00
172 page no. : Maintain 135 LPCD Kullu
152 Water Supply
].2. Cash Book No. |33 2" installment of BSNL 50,00,000.00
172 page no. construction of Vender
153 Market Cum Pavilion
including Site -
Development
3, - |CashBookNo. |53 37 installment of BSNL 90,00,000.00
. 172 page no. Construction of Vender '
201 Market Cum Pavilion
including Site.
Development
4. Cash BookNo. |01 4" installment of BSNL 50,00,000.00
173 page no. 61 Construction of Vender |
'| Market Cum Pavilion _ :
“including Site -
Development -
| Total 2,20,08, 00.00

Executive Officer,

Deposit works form AMRUT for the F.Y. 2023-24.

Sr. No. | Purpose | Department Amount
Tt Up gradation of Parking in ward no. 08 . | Executive Engineer, . 50,00,000.00
Urban Transport Scheme under AMRUT | HPPWD Kullu. 4
2. Up gradation of Parking in ward no. 08 Jal Shakti Vibhag Kullu . 2,00.00,000.00
Urban Transport Scheme under AMRUT ' '
| ' Total f,so,oaj‘ooo,oo

Executipe/Officer,

M‘unici

[ Council Xullu.
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- M.C. KULLU

~ Statement Showmg Arrear of House Tax as on 31 2032024

YEAR .Openmg Demand ' Total | Collection | Rebate | Balance

202324 | 48, 43, 343#8“ 11, 76“7 1,28,60,110 | 79,384,040 | 6,70,065 | 42,06:005
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Municipal Council, Kullu Shop Rent. Detail (2023-24)

y

Detail of shop rent outstanding as on;

( Shop Sr. No.1 To 159)

Sr. Opening . Demand for the year Total Amount realised Outstanding o Y Remarks
‘No. Balance amount .-
1 2 3 42+3) 5 6(4-5) 7 []
1 1827744 6081879 qoowm&% 6040686 - Hm\@woww .
Advocate Chambers at Dhalpur, Kullu (Chamber No. 1 To 23)
Sr. Opening Demand raised during Total Amount received Closing Balance Remarks
No. Balance the year during the year e |
1 2 A 3 4(2+3) L 5 6(4-5y" 7 8
1 21359354 193029 2328964~ 82762 2746202 il
District Election Office
Sr. Opening Demand raised during Total Amount received Closing Balance ; Remarks
No. Balance the year " during the year ‘_ .
1 2 A 3 42+3) 7 5 645 A 7 8
1 19686787 119796 2088474 0 NQM%% 0




Rt e
Uzp <ty = 1 (51 |

s PNB Dhalpur, Kullu (GST Detail)
Sr. No. Month Monthly rent GST Total
| 1 [|uly, 2017 | 35420 6376 41796
2 |Aug, 2017 35420 6376 41796
3 ISpt, 2017 35420 6376 41796
4 |Oct, 2017 35420 6376 41796
5 |Nov, 2017 35420 . 6376 41796
6 |Dec, 2017 35420 6376 41796
7 |Jan, 2018 35420 : 6376 41796
8 |Feb,2018 35420 6376 41796
9  [March, 2018 35420 6376 41796
: - | 57384]
1 |April, 2018 35420 | 6376 41796
2 |May, 2018 35420 6376 41796
3 |June, 2018 35420 6376 41796
4 \July, 2018, 35420 6376 41796
5 |Aug, 2018 38162 6869 45031
6 |Sept, 2018 40733 7332 48065
7 |Oct, 2018 40733 . 7332 48065
8 |Nov, 2018 40733 7332 48065| -
9 |Dec, 2018 40733 : 7332 48065
10 |Jan, 2019 40733 7332 48065
11 |[Feb, 2019 40733 7332 48065
-12  |March, 2019 40733 7332 48065
| 83697
1 |April, 2019 40733 7332 | 48065
2 [May, 2019 | 40734 7332 48066
3 |June, 2019 40733 7332 48065
4 |July, 2019 - - 40733 7332 48065
5 1Aug, 2019 40733 7332 48065
6 |Sept, 2019 40733 7332 48065
7 |Oct, 2019 40733 7332 48065
8 [Nov, 2019 40733 : 7332 48065
9 |Dec, 2019 40733 7332 48065
10 {Jan, 2020 40733 7332 48065
11 |Feb, 2020 40733| . 73324 48065
12 |March, 2020 40733 7332 48065
87984
1 |April, 2020 40733 7332 48065
May, 2020 40733 7332 48065

& /@ 17



3 |Fune, 2020 40733| 7332 48065
4 |July, 2020 40733 7332 48065
5 |Aug, 2020 40733 7332 48065
6 |Sept, 2020 40733 7332 48065
7 |Oct, 2020 40733 7332 48065

8 [Nov, 2020 40733| 7332 48065
9  |Dec, 2020 40733 7332 48065

10 |Jan, 2021 40733 7332 48065
11 |Feb, 2021 40733 7332 48065
12 |March, 2021 40733 7332 48065

- 87984}
1 |April, 2021 40733 7332 48065
2 |May, 2021 40733 7332 48065
3 |June, 2021 40733 7332 48065
4 |July, 2021 40733 7332 48065
5 |Aug, 2021 43886 7899 51785
6 [Sept, 2021 46843 8432 55275
7 |Oct, 2021 46843 8432 55275
8 [Nov, 2021 46843 8432 55275
9 [Dec, 2021 46843 8432 55275

10 |Jan, 2022 46843 8432 55275
11 |Feb, 20222 46843 8432 55275
12 |March, 2022 46843 8432+ 55275
b ' 96251
1 |April, 2022 46843 8432 55275
2 |May, 2022 46843 8432 55275
3 [June, 2022 46843 8432 55275
4 |July, 2022 46843 8432 55275
5 |Aug, 2022 46843 8432 55275
6 |Sept, 2022 46843 8432 55275

"7 |Oct, 2022 46843 8432 55275
8 |Nov, 2022 46843 8432 55275
9 {Dec, 2022 46843 8432 55275
10 |Jan, 2023 46843 8432 55275
11 |Feb, 2023 46843 8432| .- 55275
12 |March, 2023 46843 8432] 55275

. 10¥184 |
1 |April, 2023 46843 8432 55275
2 [May, 2023 46843 8432 55275
3 |June, 2023 46843 8432 55275




4" [ruly, 2023 46843 8432 55275
5 {Aug, 2023 46843 8432 55275
6 |Sept, 2023 46843 8432 55275

7 |Oct, 2023 46843 8432 55275
8 [Nov, 2023 46343 8432 55275
9 [Dec, 2023 46843 8432 55275
10 |[Jan, 2024 46843 8432 55275
11 [Fev, 2024 46843 8432 55275
12 |March, 2024 46843 8432 55275
| 101184
Total ’6‘,1.56??
2\
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DOOT TO BPOOR GARBAGE COLLECTION USER CHARGES MC KULLU HP
Year Previous Arrears vy_Current Demapd - | Total Collecrt“ggﬁ"” - Amount Qutstanding
ST 7 Wl L
| 2023-24 | 10191051 " | 60648060 . | 16255851 | 837180 15418671
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Court Canteen Rent Detail (M.C.Kullu) Lessee: Sh. Joginder Shukla

Period Montly Yearly \\Qmﬂ TCS |Interest (9% Total Rent | Balance | Remarks
Rent Rent 7| p-2.) received
19.01.22To 15.01.23 30800} 369600 66528 7392 0 4435201 443520 0 |Paid
. : . |Interest imposed
| - |on arrears from
19.01.23 To 18.01.24 33880 - uﬁo.@mmo 0 0 36590 443150 0| 443150}Jan.23 to Dec.23
|Interest imposed
s " |on arrears till
19.01.24 To18.09.24 443156| 0 0 39884 483034 0 me&w&. Jan,24 to Dec.24
, P _ .~ |Interest imposed
P sl \\ on arrears till
19.01.24 To H 8.01.25 37268 44721 a. | 0 0 40249 487465 0| 487465|Jan,24 to Dec.24
Total Arrears to be wonoﬁ_.oh\ wqcm.,ww 174690 19410, mxa 1164599~ 0| 970499

ieduiive Officer
pivficipal Council
. ;

u (BT




Movile tower income statement and outstanding amount as on 31-03-2244

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL KULLU, DISTT. KULLU. , . . )
Sr.NO - Name of Name and Datcof  |Balance as on 31-3- Uo:._m:n raised | Total balance {Fee vollected hy|Balance amount| Remarks
Mobile Address/ Site installation of {2023 T by the MC Kullul . the MC for nc__nnzmi :

Comipany. , . |mobile tower . : year (2023-2024) : Kuollu(2023-
‘ . ’ T 2024)

-t

AIR-TELL

[y

Land of Sh. Vinak| 2006_2007 50000.00 12500.00 62500.00 0.00 62500.00 TIssue Notice
Lal Shashtri ) :
Nager Kullu. : , B : '

¥

H/o Sh. Fagnu 2006_2007 50000.00 12500.00 62500.00 - 000 62500.00  |Issue Notice ,
Ram at . , . i
Chamunda Nager : '

Tuliy, _ n _ : ‘
Land of Sh. 30-11-2010 50000.00 12500.00 62500.00 T 000 6250000 - |Issue Nofice

|Mashwer Singh at |
Sultanpur.

L

. 2|AIR CILL

£y

14/0Smt. Laj wanti] 29-09-2006 120750.00 12500.00 133250.00 0.00 '133250.00  |Issue Notice
H.No250 at” , .
Cliamunda Nager
Kullu.

th

H/0 sh. Desh Raj 29-09-2006 . unoqmcba 12500.00 . 133250.00
at Gandhi Nager |- . :
House no 409.

0.00 133250.00 - {Issue Notice

'62500.00 - 800 6250000  jIssue Notice

=)

3|IDEA H/o Sh.Vipan 9/7/2012 50000.00 12500.00
. ’ Sharma near : :

collage gate at oo .
Dhalpur kullu, . - : !

~1

H/o Sh. Vipn Suri| 2006-2007 50000.00 12500.00 62500.00 - 0.00 mw,mcc.cn ~ |Issue Notice
at Gandhi Nager . . ’ .
kullw. ’

=]

D/sh. Prem Chand| 9772012 -y 50000.00 . 12500.00 62500.00 .00 62500.00  |[Issue Notice
at Chamunda : , ‘ B .
Nager kullu.

-

Laad of Sh 9/7/2012 50000.00 12500.00 62500.00 - 0.00 62560.00 Issue Notice
Mahbeshwer Singh ‘
at Sultan pur
kullu,

q4 TATA ~ 10[I/of Sh. Sudhir 1/8/2007 77500.00 , 12500.90 20000.00 0.00 90000.00 Issue Notice o S

/22



LaUTam a1
Gandbi Naser.

11

H/o Sh. Sanjiv
Dhar at
Shishamati kullu.

court case

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Issue Notice-

RELIANCE

n

12

Tand of Sh,
Niranjan Singh at
Ralabehar kulfu

- 2009-2010

81250.00

12500.00

93750.00

.00

93750.00

Issue Notice

13

Land of Sh.Karan
Singh at
Sultanpur kullu.

20082009

81250.00

12500.00

93750.00

0.00

03750.00] Issue Notice

[

VODA FONE

14

Sh.Vinayak Lal at
Shastri Nager

3/9/2008

50000.00

12500.00

62500.00

0.00

62500.00

1

Issue Nofice

15

H/oSmt.Sukrim
bala at near post
office Dhalpur
kulku.

10.02-2009

50000.00

12500.00

62500.00

0.06

62500.00

Tssue Notice

16

H/o Sh, Ved Ram
at Dhalpur kullu
house no _.NN.

10.02-2009

50000.00

12500.00

62500.00

.,

0.060

62500.00

Issue Notice

7|BSNL

17

Land of Sh. Gian
Singh at
Balabehar kollu.

26-11-2010

91250.00

12500.00

103750.00

0.00

103750.00

Issue Notice

o0

RELIANCE
JI0

18

land of Sh.
Yadhubir Dass
S/o Sh. Ishari
Dass H.no 336 at
Mahant Behar
Dhalpor Kullu.

29-067-2016

0.00

12500.00

12500.00

.00

12500.080

19

Sh. Chaman Lal
S/o Sh. Ram

Chand H.no 119

ITL Dhalpur. .

ward no. 10 near .

'29-07-2016

0.00 -

12500.00

12500.00

0.00

12500.00

20

Sh.Dharam
DassS/o Sh, Nirat
Ram Gurbehar
Lkharsa No.192271

10/4/2014

0.00

1250000

12500.00

0.00

12500.00

/2

e

N



21|Sh. Ajay Kumar
Sharma S/o Sh.
Chatarbhuj
Sultanpui Tehsil
7 Distt Kullu.-

0.00

12500.00

12500.00

0.00

12500.00

22| Sh. Prakesh Deep
8/o Sh. Kaval
Ram ward No7
1Loran Kullu

25000.00

12500.60

37500.00

w0

37500.00

23|SUH huilding
Municipal
Council Akhara
Bazar Kullu

12500.00

12500.00

-~ 25000.00

0.40

25000.00

275000.00

1385250.00

0.00

1119%50.00

7

il
1385250.00
7 .

T T

W
E




Municipal Share of Dussehra tehbazari collection as on 31.03.2024.

Year Previous Actual Municipal Received Balance
Balance Collection Share 37% Amount Amount
TS d ?_,-,«”"“_ é -
2022 785773ZE _61017432/ - /_22576450 L 58’ 0000 94353801 e
2023 94353806 550647 203739 6300000+ 108427 F75
| Ss0eagEt. pT|630000” 108005575 |
2024 108427775/ 77419735 28645301 4500000 .-~ 132573076~
& ~ /’V fﬁf” , //

)

A

]

=

Exedutive Officer,
Mupicipal Council Kully.
s R

h At

LY
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. List of Out Standing Advances Upto March 2024
_ér_l\\’o Name Vr. No./Bill No. Purpose Amount
"1 Sh. Surdashan kumar v.no. 5 of 10/78 3000
v.no. 45 of 7/92 900
v.no. 37 of 6/92 5000
v.no.6 of 4/97 7000
v.ne. 22 of 11/99 45000
2 Sh. Jai gopal s.s v.no. 49 of 4/82 150
3 Sh. Dharam singh clerk v.no. 42 of 12/2000C 5000
v.no. 68 of 04/2003 5000
4 Sh. Shiv kumar S.| v. no. nill of 10.79 4000
v.no. 47 of 2/80 250
v.no. 46 of 9/80 300
v.no. 25 of 8/82 200
v.no, 34 0of 9/82 5000
v.no. 38 of 8/83 800
v.no. 82 of 5/77 1400
v.no. 61 of 9/78 250
v.no. 51 of 9/81 2500
v.no. 49 of 4/82 150
v.no. 49 of 5/80 200
v.no. 40 of 8/80 300
5 Sh. Shyam sunder v.no. 1 of 8/73 85
v.ne. nitof 11/73 200
v.no. 31 of 12/77 200
v.no. 10 of 2/80 400
v.no. 85 of 6/80 2500 -
v.no. nill of 7/80 30
v.no. 41 of 6/81 1000
v.no. 24 of 9/81 3000
. v.no.4 of 6/81 1009
6 Sh. Tilak raj JE/ME v.no. 27 of 6/67 594
v.no.29 of 7/71 500
v.no. 29 of 7/74 500
v.no. 45 of 2/70 300
v.no. 86 of 10/75 300
v.no. 86 of 9/75 " 300
v.no. 4 of 6/80 5000
v.no. 5 of 6/80 60000
v.no. 30 of 8/80 10000
v.no. 74 of 6/80 500
vno 70 of 7/71 2600
7 Sh. Purakhu ram peon v.no. 31 of 10/81 200
8 Sh. Balwant singh JE v.no. 17 of 4/82 900
v.no. 46 of 5/82 3000
9 Sh. Bhoj vhander LA v.no. 83 of /88 600
10 Sh. Jagdish chander driver v.no. 90 of 10/91 1200

1257




2000

“11 Driver v.no. of 03/93
* “v.no. of 08/93 2000
v.no. of 08/93 500
12 Sh. Inder singh driver v.no. 64 of 4/96 4000
v.no. 42 of 1/95 7000
v.no. 40 of 8/96 2500
v.no. 47 of 8/96 2000
v.no. 64 of 8/96 2000
v.no. 15 of 3/97 2000
vr. No. 9 of 4/97 4000
13 Sh laywanti Jamadar vr. No. 6 of 4/94 1000
14 Sh Krishan Kant Cont v.no56 of 10/96 7000
15 Sh. Ram lal soni v.no. 8 of 12/96 17000
16 Sh. Om prakash s. sevak v.no. 22 of 1/86 1000
17 Sh. Nikka ram driver v.na. 68 of 6/90 2000
v.no. 80 of 6/90 3000
. v.no. 50 of 7/97 1000
18 Sh. Amar nath v.no. 45 of 6/86 2000
v.no. 28 of 3/87 . 2000
19 Sh. Pawan rana bill no. 469 of 10/93 400
v.no. 47 of 10/83 200
20 Sh dharam singh v.no. 88 of 11/88 100
21 Smt Jiwan Lata v.no. 64 of 11/85 1800
v.no. 60 of 11/88 100
22 Sh. Davinder prakash v.no. 29 of 3/80 1000
23 Sh. Mani lal v.no. nill of 3/64 88
75
18
24 Tax Suppet .MC v.no. nill of 3/71 150
60
100
25 Sh. Jagan nath driver v.no 21 of 3/72 500
500
300
250
26 Sh. Tej ram fireman v.no. 24 of 5/72 190
v.no. 40 of 7/80 25
27 Sh. Daman lal moharar 63 of 5/80 200
' 36 of 6/80 200
5 of 6/80 100
40 of 6/80 25
28 . Sh. Parshotam lal 31 of 3/81 300
29 Sh. Qm singh s. sevak 22 of 6/86 1000
' 52 of 10/78 30
30 Sh. lagannath clerk 25 of 5/82 200
_ -250f 8/82 200
31 Casher MC 21 0f 10/81 1000

B




. ‘ 36 of 10/81 1000
3 Controller printing press nill of 12/60 108
33 Manager I1&s 499
34 DRO Solan 32
35 Distt nazir kullu 41 of 4/81 500

24 of 8/82 300
36 Deputy Commissioner Kullu 62 of 1/80 250
66 of 1/80 250
41 of 5/80 300
71 of 4/81 500
59 of 1/78 200
75 0of 1/79 300
34 of 8/87 300
32 of 1/82 500
33 0of1/82 1000
44 of 9/82 300
37 Distt Horticulture Officer Kullu 61 of 7/80 300
43 of 3/82 200
38 RM HRTC Kullu 53 of 7/91 25000
39 H.P State handicraft b.no 118 of 5/92 26648
b.no. 266 of 7/93 16030
40 D.F & SUPPLY CORP b.no.39 of 5/93 19905
190 of 1/94 22050
b.no. 697 of 1/94 - 23400
41 Sec. Distt Board nill of 5/71 860
nil of 10/68 15
nil of 3/54 15
42 Con. Property jalandhar ntl of 7/68 216
43 Sood & Company 34 of 1/65 2000
' 42 of 5/66 6000
, 56 of 7/76 1000
44 Sec. N.A.C 83 of 7/76 1000
45 Sh. Amar chand sharma 25 of 10/76 300
45 of 10/76 300
77 of 10/77 300
10 0f 6/77 300
82 of 7/77 200
46 M.C bala rajan 65 of 7/77 100
76 of 10/77 100
47 Distt education officer kullu 95 of 12/77 1500
56 0f11/74 1560
95 of 11/77 1500
48 Sh. Dawinder pal singh member 79 of 3/80 7500
49 Sh. Budhi prakash 47 of 3/77 300
43 of 10/75 300
50 Sh. Charan dass PMC 113 of 10/75 300
51 PMC 930 of 5/80 4000

2




53 Sh. Achchar singh member nil of 10/58 10
j nil of 10/58 58
53 Sh. Inder kumar nil of 3/87 1000
54 SDO MPP nil of 8/67 40
55 HPSEB Kullu nil of 7/97 . 4570
20 of 5/80 15000
nil of 9/77 4570
30 of 7/89 96440
60 of 4/91 500
25 of 4/93 18285
. 15230
20 0f 5/81 15000
56 SDO PWD Kullu 19 of 3/54 2827
26 of 5/56 1543
26 of 2/56 148
5 of 4/54 - 2826
19 of 3/55 3409
57 XEN PWD Board nil of 6/64 50
58 XEN PWD Public health 41 of 9/95 5804
51 of 7/83 57800
59 PWD Kullu 111 0f 9/85 912
60 XEN PWD Kullu div no.1 12 of 8/71 150 -
23 of 3/74 3606
12 of 8/74 99
40 of 8/75 2225
nil of 5/80 36760
do 32000
do 144446
49 of 7/81 10608
42 of 7/81 16608
3o0f11/81 31130
17 of 8/81 15000
nil of 3/93 4830
nil of 3/94 35000
nif of 3/88 500
31 0f7/91 500
b.no. 472 of 11/92 5000
b.no. 679 of 1/94 500
61 Sh. Tarsem singh sec 46 of 3/80 600
50 of 2/79 300
42 of 8/80 200
62 of 7/81 2000
45 of 1/86 500
31 of 3/86 675
50 of 4/86 2500
39 of 10/87 4000
48 of 7/82 2500
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